

Nursery Fees 2023-2024

Flourish nursery fees are revised annually to ensure that we are offering the very best value for money. The fee structure below was set on 31st March 2023 and will be next reviewed in March 204.

Sessions	Session Times	Doors Open	Fees
Wraparound Care AM (Age3+)	07.45am – 9.00am	07.45am	£5.50 per child
Full Day	9.00am – 3.30pm	8.50am	£35.75 per child
Morning	9.00am – 12.00noon	8.50am	£16.50 per child
Short Lunch	12.00 noon – 12.30pm	11.50am	£2.75per child
Afternoon	12.30pm – 3.30pm	12.20pm	£16.50 per child
Wraparound Care PM (Age 3+)	3.30pm – 4.30pm	3.30pm	£5.50 per child
Wraparound Care Late (Age 3+)	3.30pm – 5.45pm	3.30pm	£11.00 per child

Funded Sessions

- 5 x 3Hr morning or afternoon sessions can be funded each week through Think 2 funding for eligible families.
- 5 x morning OR 5 x afternoon sessions can be funded each week through universal 15 hours funding for 3 and 4 year olds.
- 5 x full days can be funded each week through 30 hours 3 and 4 year old funding.
- Government funding cannot be used against sessions outside of the school day which are run by St. Peter's OOSC.

Payment Schedule

Annual Payment Schedule 2021-2022				
Period	Weeks	Billed On	Due On	
Term 1 05.09.2023-27.10.2023	8	04.09.2023	18.09.2023	
Term 2 07.11.2023 – 22.12.2023	6	07.11.2023	21.11.2023	
Term 3 08.01.2024-09.02.2024	4	08.01.2024	22.01.2024	
Term 4 19.02.2024 – 22.03.2024	4	19.02.2024	04.03.2024	
Term 5 08.04.2024 - 23.05.2024	7	08.04.2024	22.04.2024	
Term 6 04.06.2024 – 19.07.2024	7	04.06.2024	18.06.2024	

